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
vaulted ceilings.

$180,000$180,000

SUPER CONDO 
DEAL!

Top fl oor, 2 bedroom 
condo! Beautifully 

reno’d. 

$89,900$89,900

   

Gerald
Doré

403.872.4505403.872.4505 Check out geralddore.ca for more information about these properties

27 DUFFIELD AVENUE27 DUFFIELD AVENUE

4 bed,3 baths, wood fl oors, 
in/fl oor. MLS#CA0095832

Only $414,900

BACKS BACKS INTO PARK!
INTO PARK!

Stunning 1/2 Duplex 3 beds, 3 
baths. Condo in Montfort Heights, 
dble. garage MLS#CA0098892

Only $424,900

6210 53 AVENUE6210 53 AVENUE

Gorgeous, show home bungalow. 1388 sq. 
ft. 4 beds, 3 baths, across from a park!

MLS#CA0092546 
$459,900

135 ADDINGTON DR.135 ADDINGTON DR.19 VOISIN CLOSE19 VOISIN CLOSE

Loaded! Triple Car Garage! 3 beds, 3 
baths, 1520 sq. ft. Executive Showhome 

Bungalow! MLS#CA0097590
$729,900

4 beds, 4 baths, over 2800 sq.ft., htd, 
24 x 32 att. garage, LOADED!

MLS#CA0098540
Only $424,900

43 HERITAGE DR. LACOMBE43 HERITAGE DR. LACOMBE

BACKS BACKS 

INTO PARK!
INTO PARK!

HUGE HUGE 

PRIVATE 
PRIVATE 

YARD!YARD!

1038 sq. ft. bung., 3 beds, 2 baths, 
Sep. entr., 9’ bsmt., fully fenced yard, 
new laminate fl ooring & new kitchen 
MLS#CA0097096 $319,900

153 DOWNING CLOSE153 DOWNING CLOSE

OPEN HOUSE SAT. 1-3 PM

NEW NEW 

LISTINGLISTING

OPEN HOUSE SUN. 2-4 PM

Why use a 
Realtor?

There are many negotiating factors, including There are many negotiating factors, including 
but not limited to price, fi nancing, terms, but not limited to price, fi nancing, terms, 
date of possession and often the inclusion date of possession and often the inclusion 
or exclusion of repairs and furnishings or or exclusion of repairs and furnishings or 
equipment. equipment. 
The purchase agreement should provide a The purchase agreement should provide a 

period of time for you to complete appropriate period of time for you to complete appropriate 
inspections and investigations of the property inspections and investigations of the property 
before you are bound to complete the puchase.  before you are bound to complete the puchase.  
Your agent can advise you as to which Your agent can advise you as to which 
investigations and inspections are investigations and inspections are 
recommended or required.recommended or required.

Your Realtor can help you negotiateYour Realtor can help you negotiate
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Email Tanis at tanis.mcouat@yourhouseyourhome.ca

YOUR HOUSE

YO
U

RHOME

CALL TANIS AT 

403-347-9474
for your advertising needs!

LONG WEEKEND
AD COPY DEADLINES:

Fridays at 4 pm
AD PROOFING DEADLINE: 
Tuesdays at 2:00 pm

AD COPY 
DEADLINES:

Ad copy deadline: 
Mondays at noon, 

Ad proofi ng 
deadline: 

Tuesdays at 2 pm

CENTRAL AB’s

DEFINITIVE

LISTING! 

CENTER PAGES

OPEN HOUSE

Email Tanis at tanis.mcouat@yourhouseyourhome.ca

CCAALLLL TTAANNIISS AATTCALL TANIS AT

ffoorr yyoouurr aaddvveerrttiissiinngg nneeeeddss!!for your advertising needs!

AD COPY DEADLINES:
Fridays at 4 pm

AD PROOFING DEADLINE: 
Tuesdays at 2:00 pm

AD COPY 
DEADLINES:

Ad copy deadline: 
Mondays at noon,

Ad proofi ng
deadline: 

Tuesdays at 2 pm

EEEEEmaiiiiiillll Tanis a

Tuesday

CENTRAL AB’s

CENTER PAGESCENTER PAGES



URES EMBRACAA ES
CARES LAUGHS

Welcome to the family!Welcome to the family!

Call: 403-505-SOLD
www.realtyexpertsgroup.com

Family Gives...

Visit our facebook page for a chance
to win or view our website for details 

$25 Gift Certifi cate to
(3 Draws / 3 Winners)

Jump 360

Hosts: Nolin Maurier

Family Hosts...
 #133, 37543 England Way 

(Waskasoo Estates), 
Saturday, February 18

2:00 - 3:30 pm

NICOLE MAURIER
Associate

NOLIN MAURIER
Broker

JOSH REMILLARD
Associate Broker

$319,000$319,000

MLS#CA0096804MLS#CA0096804
3 Bdrm, 1 Bath3 Bdrm, 1 Bath

5 Daines Ave
$314,900 $314,900 

44 Oliver St

MLS# CA0096617MLS# CA0096617
6 Bdrms, 3 Baths6 Bdrms, 3 Baths

SOLD!
SOLD!

$97,500$97,500

MLS# CA0093650 MLS# CA0093650 
3 Bdrms3 Bdrms

Waskasoo Estates

OPEN HOUSE
You’re almost there!
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40 ELIZABETH PARK BLVD
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